NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHOOL AGE EXTENDED DAY CHILD CARE PROGRAM

Nurse (p/t) :

Child Care Supervisors (p/t)

Carment, Mary

Child Care Instructors (p/t)

Castronova, Maria

Comune, Frank -

Cullari, Carla

Freedman, Jill

Milunaitis, Lorraine

Olson, Edmund

Walsh, Anne

Baris, Noreen
Beckmeyer, Karen
Caputo, Deborah
Cassie, LoriAnn
Cerniglia, Kelli
Cullity, Kathleen

Di Giacomo, Dana
Ferriol, Kenneth
Fierro, Emanuela
Franco, Jennifer
Frannicola, Antoinette
Giglio, Jaimee
Jarosiewicz, Christa
Jernick, Jessica Lynn
Murray, Walter
Nicholas, Laola
Pate, Tara

Puzio, Kristen
Rizzo, Stephanie
Ryder, Joniene
Salzarulo, Gerald
Strouse, Howard
Torjussen, Kristine
Tomaszewski, Lauren
Zaros, Stephanie

School Year 2004/2005

Hourly Rate
$25.00

Hourly Rate
$30.00 (Supervisor)

$25.00 (Instructor)

$30.00 (Supervisor)

$25.00 (Instructor)

$30.00 (Supervisor)
$25.00 (Instructor)

$30.00 (Supervisor)
$25.00 (Instructor)

$30.00 (Supervisor)
$25.00 (Instructor) .

$30.00 (Supervisor)
$25.00 (Instructor)

$30.00 (Supervisor)
$25.00 (Instructor)

Hourly Rate
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$25.00

'SCHEDULE D



Child Care Aides (pl/t)
Ballester, Carol
Bentzel, Joyce
Cascarano, Nancy
Cullari, Carole
DeFrank, Patricia
DeRobertis, Angela
DiVincenzo, Donna
Drago, Carolyn
Duxbury, Roberta
Forte, Joyce
Gingerelli, Elizabeth
Lewis, Denise
Luzzi, David
Mayer, Diana
Minichini, Maryann
Morris, Deborah
Pucci, Joann
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Ryder, Jennifer
San Giovanni, Beverly
Signorelli, Donna
Souza, Maria G.
Thompson, Agnes
Tucci, Suzanne
Weidman, Lori
Weiss, Yvonne

Substitute Child Care Instructors (p/t)

Crisson, Christine
Holly, Sheryl
Kontogiamis, Maria
Ranges, Kimberly
Sorensen, Jill

Substitute Child Care Aides (p/t)
Jones, Patricia
Marra, Claudia
Miller, Donna
Nisivaccia, Valerie
Pierre, Daphne

Substitute Nurse (p/t)
Reilly, Virginia

Dated: - L
August 30, 2004 N 2

Hourly Rate
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00 .
- $15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Hourly Rate
$25.00

$25.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00

Hourly Rate
$15.00

$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00

~ Hourly Rate
$23.00






